poradi

O 00 NO UL A WN -

e
W N R O

jméno

Luka$ MANINA
Martin MIKULENKA
Kristian JIRAVA
Lukas KOVAR
Radim KRENEK
Michal KUBICEK
Patrik KVETON
Marie DOHNALOVA
Michal SCERBA
Lukas SLOVAK
Maté&j WITTICH
Mikulas ZLEBEK
Adéla POSTULKOVA

klub

Vsetin Jokers
Bohumin

ZS Safatikova Valmez
Vsetin Jokers

Vsetin Jokers

ZS Safafikova Valmez
ZS Safatikova Valmez
Bohumin

Vsetin Jokers

ZS Safafikova Valmez
Vsetin Jokers

ZS Safafikova Valmez
TJ Sokol Strelice

body

6,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
2,50
2,00
1,50

Bucholds pocet vyher
27,00 5
27,00 4
29,50 3
27,00 4
26,00 3
25,00 4
23,50 3
22,00 3
27,50 3
23,00 2
24,00 1
20,50 0
22,50 0

body do pohdaru
50.00
46.67
41.67
41.67
31.67
31.67
31.67
31.67
21.67
21.67
16.67
13.33
10.00



O 00 NOOULL B~ WN -

[ S S S Y
W N R O

Lukd$ MANINA
Martin MIKULENKA
Kristian JIRAVA
Luka$ KOVAR
Radim KRENEK
Michal KUBICEK
Patrik KVETON
Marie DOHNALOVA
Michal SCERBA
Luka$ SLOVAK
Matéj WITTICH
Mikula$ ZLEBEK
Adéla POSTULKOVA

5:R

11:V 6V

11:V 4.V 9:R

10:R
8:V
1:R
7V
6:P
4:p
13:v
3:R
2:P
o:v
9:P

5V 4:p
2:P 3V
3:p 7V
12:v 1:P
8:V 5:P
7:p 0V
10:V 2:R
9:p 11:v
1:Pp 10:P
6:P 13:R
o:v 12:R

2:R 3V
1:R 10:v
7.V 1:P
13:v 9v
8:p 13:v
9:p 8.V
3:p OV
5V 6:P
6:vV 4:P
12:v 2:P
o:v 12:R
10:P 11:R
4:p 5:P

4:V
6:V
o:v
1.P
9:v
2:P
10:v
12:v
5:P
7:P
13.v
8:P
11:P

9:v
3:P
2:V
5:R
4:R
11:v
12:v
13:v
1:P
o:v
6:P
7:P
8:P



poradi

O 00N O U B WN R

e o ol el
O WNRERO

jméno

Lukas FOJT

Jifi DOHNAL

Karel LASTOVICA
Martin POSTULKA
Milan REMESLNICEK
Radim ONDRA
David PELIKAN
Marek JERABEK
Martin PROCHAZKA
Jan POSTULKA
Martin DOHNAL
Franti$ek KYR
Jaroslav LASTOVICA
Jifi VOLOSIN

Tomas POLANSKY
Jan CERNY

klub

Vsetin Jokers
Bohumin

Vsetin Jokers

TJ Sokol Strelice
Brumov

TJ Sokol Strelice
KSH Sever Zabreh
KSH Sever Zabreh
Vsetin Jokers

TJ Sokol Strelice
Bohumin

Vsetin Jokers
Vsetin Jokers

ZS Safarikova Valmez
Vsetin Jokers

KSH Sever Zabreh

body

6,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00

Bucholds
26,50
29,00
24,50
25,00
31,00
23,50
31,50
28,50
23,50
19,00
23,50
22,00
20,50
23,50
20,50
20,00

pocet vyher

O N NNWNWWWWPA WA WUL

body do poharu
50.00
47.33
44.67
42.00
39.33
36.67
34.00
31.33
28.67
26.00
23.33
20.67
18.00
15.33
12,67
10.00



O 00 NOOULL B~ WN -

[ e Y S G S SR T
O U Dd WN R O

Lukas FOIT

Jiti DOHNAL

Karel LASTOVICA
Martin POSTULKA
Milan REMESLNICEK
Radim ONDRA
David PELIKAN
Marek JERABEK
Martin PROCHAZKA
Jan POSTULKA
Martin DOHNAL
Franti$ek KYR
Jaroslav LASTOVICA
Jifi VOLOSIN

Tomas POLANSKY
Jan CERNY

13.v
7:R
14:v
11:R
6:V
5:P
2:R
16V
15:v
12:p
4:R
10:v
1:P
3:P
9:P
8:P

9:v
11:v
8:P
7:P
12:v
10:v
4:V
3:v
1:P
6:P
2:P
5:P
15:v
16:V
13:p
14:p

8:R
6:V
9:v
12:v
7V
2:P
5:P
1:R
3:P
16:V
15:v
4:p
14:.p
13:v
11:P
10:P

5:v
8:V
11.v
14:v
1:P
9:P
10:v
2:P
6:V
7:P
3:P
13:v
12:p
4:p
16:V
15:P

2:R
1:R
5:R
8:v
3:R
15:v
9:v
4:p
7:P
11:v
10:P
14:v
16:V
12:p
6:P
13:p

7V
3:R
2:R
5:V
4:p
14:v
1:P
12:v
16:R
15:v
13.v
8:P
11:P
6:P
10:P
9:R

4:V
5:R
7V
1.pP
2:R
8:v
3:P
6:P
14:v
13:R
16:R
15:p
10:R
9:P
12:v
11:R



