

pořadí	jméno	klub	body	Bucholds	počet výher	body do poháru
1	Lukáš MANINA	Vsetín Jokers	6,00	27,00	5	50.00
2	Martin MIKULENKA	Bohumín	5,00	27,00	4	46.67
3	Kristián JIRAVA	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	4,50	29,50	3	41.67
4	Lukáš KOVÁŘ	Vsetín Jokers	4,50	27,00	4	41.67
5	Radim KŘENEK	Vsetín Jokers	4,00	26,00	3	31.67
6	Michal KUBÍČEK	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	4,00	25,00	4	31.67
7	Patrik KVĚTOŇ	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	4,00	23,50	3	31.67
8	Marie DOHNALOVÁ	Bohumín	4,00	22,00	3	31.67
9	Michal ŠČERBA	Vsetín Jokers	3,50	27,50	3	21.67
10	Lukáš SLOVÁK	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	3,50	23,00	2	21.67
11	Matěj WITTICH	Vsetín Jokers	2,50	24,00	1	16.67
12	Mikuláš ŽLEBEK	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	2,00	20,50	0	13.33
13	Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ	TJ Sokol Střelice	1,50	22,50	0	10.00

1	Lukáš MANINA	5:R	11:V	6:V	2:R	3:V	4:V	9:V
2	Martin MIKULENKA	11:V	4:V	9:R	1:R	10:V	6:V	3:P
3	Kristián JIRAVA	10:R	5:V	4:P	7:V	1:P	0:V	2:V
4	Lukáš KOVÁŘ	8:V	2:P	3:V	13:V	9:V	1:P	5:R
5	Radim KŘENEK	1:R	3:P	7:V	8:P	13:V	9:V	4:R
6	Michal KUBÍČEK	7:V	12:V	1:P	9:P	8:V	2:P	11:V
7	Patrik KVĚTOŇ	6:P	8:V	5:P	3:P	0:V	10:V	12:V
8	Marie DOHNALOVÁ	4:P	7:P	0:V	5:V	6:P	12:V	13:V
9	Michal ŠČERBA	13:V	10:V	2:R	6:V	4:P	5:P	1:P
10	Lukáš SLOVÁK	3:R	9:P	11:V	12:V	2:P	7:P	0:V
11	Matěj WITTICH	2:P	1:P	10:P	0:V	12:R	13:V	6:P
12	Mikuláš ŽLEBEK	0:V	6:P	13:R	10:P	11:R	8:P	7:P
13	Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ	9:P	0:V	12:R	4:P	5:P	11:P	8:P

pořadí	jméno	klub	body	Bucholds	počet výher	body do poháru
1	Lukáš FOJT	Vsetín Jokers	6,00	26,50	5	50.00
2	Jiří DOHNAL	Bohumín	5,00	29,00	3	47.33
3	Karel LAŠTOVICA	Vsetín Jokers	5,00	24,50	4	44.67
4	Martin POŠTULKA	TJ Sokol Střelice	4,50	25,00	4	42.00
5	Milan ŘEMESLNÍČEK	Brumov	4,00	31,00	3	39.33
6	Radim ONDRA	TJ Sokol Střelice	4,00	23,50	4	36.67
7	David PELIKÁN	KSH Sever Zábřeh	3,50	31,50	3	34.00
8	Marek JERÁBEK	KSH Sever Zábřeh	3,50	28,50	3	31.33
9	Martin PROCHÁZKA	Vsetín Jokers	3,50	23,50	3	28.67
10	Jan POŠTULKA	TJ Sokol Střelice	3,50	19,00	3	26.00
11	Martin DOHNAL	Bohumín	3,00	23,50	2	23.33
12	František KÝR	Vsetín Jokers	3,00	22,00	3	20.67
13	Jaroslav LAŠTOVICA	Vsetín Jokers	2,50	20,50	2	18.00
14	Jiří VOLOŠIN	ZŠ Šafaříkova Valmez	2,00	23,50	2	15.33
15	Tomáš POLANSKÝ	Vsetín Jokers	2,00	20,50	2	12.67
16	Jan ČERNÝ	KSH Sever Zábřeh	1,00	20,00	0	10.00

1	Lukáš FOJT	13:V	9:V	8:R	5:V	2:R	7:V	4:V
2	Jiří DOHNAL	7:R	11:V	6:V	8:V	1:R	3:R	5:R
3	Karel LAŠTOVICA	14:V	8:P	9:V	11:V	5:R	2:R	7:V
4	Martin POŠTULKA	11:R	7:P	12:V	14:V	8:V	5:V	1:P
5	Milan ŘEMESLNÍČEK	6:V	12:V	7:V	1:P	3:R	4:P	2:R
6	Radim ONDRA	5:P	10:V	2:P	9:P	15:V	14:V	8:V
7	David PELIKÁN	2:R	4:V	5:P	10:V	9:V	1:P	3:P
8	Marek JEŘÁBEK	16:V	3:V	1:R	2:P	4:P	12:V	6:P
9	Martin PROCHÁZKA	15:V	1:P	3:P	6:V	7:P	16:R	14:V
10	Jan POŠTULKA	12:P	6:P	16:V	7:P	11:V	15:V	13:R
11	Martin DOHNAL	4:R	2:P	15:V	3:P	10:P	13:V	16:R
12	František KÝR	10:V	5:P	4:P	13:V	14:V	8:P	15:P
13	Jaroslav LAŠTOVICA	1:P	15:V	14:P	12:P	16:V	11:P	10:R
14	Jiří VOLOŠIN	3:P	16:V	13:V	4:P	12:P	6:P	9:P
15	Tomáš POLANSKÝ	9:P	13:P	11:P	16:V	6:P	10:P	12:V
16	Jan ČERNÝ	8:P	14:P	10:P	15:P	13:P	9:R	11:R